


31 Days of German Riesling

July 2016



Luigi Bosca WineTasting & Supper

with Alberto Arizu
Wednesday 21st September 2016 



SHOP RIOJA  October 2016 



Home Spanish Wine Dinner 

with Luis Marculeta
Wednesday 12th October 2016 



Rioja 

vs 

Navarra 

Wine Tasting 

with Luis

Marculeta
Thursday 12th

October 2016 



Horatio Todd’s Wine Dinner
Tuesday 18th October 2016 



Port & Madeira Tasting 

with Joao Vasconcelos
Thursday 17th November 2016



Wines for Christmas Tasting 1
Saturday 26th November 2016



New Vintage of

CREU CELTA 2014

Launched at Wines for Christmas Tasting
Saturday 26th November 2016



Wines for Christmas Tasting 2
Saturday 3rd December 2016



Spanish & Italian Wine Tasting 

with Michael Palij MW
Thursday 26th January 2017



Wine Course
February 2017



Food & Wine Pairing 



Viticulture & Vinification



Vega Sicila Tasting

with Zita Rojkovich
Wednesday 8th March 2017



Oliver’s Wine Dinner

Thursday 30th March 2017



General Merchant Wine Dinner 
Thursday 6th April 2017



SPRING SALE
27th April 

– 13th May 2017



Tedfords Navarra Wine Dinner with Luis Marculeta
Tuesday 16th May 2017



Stix & Stones South American Wine Dinner
Thursday 8th June 2017







‘Around the World Wine Tasting & Supper 

With Kevin Rooney
Thursday 15th June 2017



Templeton Summer Gourmet Night
Friday 16th June 2017



AUTUMN EVENTS 2017
AUGUST
Thursday 17th August – Little Beauty (New Zealand) Wine Tasting & Supper with Fleur McCree £28.50

SEPTEMBER
Monday 4th September – WSET Level 1  – Wine £135

Wednesday 6th September – Oliver’s Italian Wine Dinner £55

Monday 11th September & Monday 16th October – WSET Level 3  – Wine £595

Thursday 14th September – Plaimont (French) Wine Tasting & Supper with Céline Dabadie £28.50

Friday 22nd September – Templeton Autumn Gourmet Evening £55

Saturday 30th September – Midday Masterclass – Loire £20

OCTOBER
Thursday 12th October – Paitin Wine Tasting & Supper £28.50

Saturday 28th October – Midday Masterclass – Europe Off the Beaten Track £20

Monday 30th October & Monday 6th November – WSET Level 2  – Wine & Spirits £335

NOVEMBER
Saturday 11th November – Midday Masterclass – Rhône £20

DECEMBER

Saturday 2nd December Christmas Tasting (1) £17.50

Saturday 9th December Christmas Tasting (2) £17.50

www.directwineshipments.com

http://www.directwineshipments.com/

